TOTAL ELEVATOR SOLUTIONS
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MEI Directory

Complete & Partial Packages

VP of Operations
Product Line Manager
Product Line Sales Lead

Inside Product Line Sales
Representatives

Elevator Packages

James Meyer
Bern Beckman

Brett Anderson

Betsy Senst Koppelman

Bill Riegert
Justin Krause
Paul Schmuck
Michael Graham

Components & Parts

james.meyer@meiusa.com
bern.beckman@meiusa.com
brett.anderson@meiusa.com
betsy.senstkoppelman@meiusa.com
bill.riegert@meiusa.com
justin.krause@meiusa.com
paul.schmuck@ meiusa.com
michael.graham@meiusa.com

quoterequests@meiusa.com

507-245-4296
507-245-4215
507-207-2143
507-245-4281
507-245-4280
507-245-4249
507-245-4262
507-207-2155

VP of Operations

Product Development Manager

Business Development
Representative

Components & Parts Sales
Representatives

Components & Parts Sales

James Meyer
Clint Westphal

Aaron Meyer

Jon Kuhns
John Feery
Zach Brooks

Patrick Hemshrot

james.meyer@meiusa.com

clint.westphal@meiusa.com

aaron.meyer@meiusa.com

jon.kuhns@meiusa.com
john.feery@meiusa.com
zach.brooks@meiusa.com
patrick.hemshrot@meiusa.com

partsales@meiusa.com

507-245-4296

507-245-4266
507-207-2363

507-245-4185
507-207-2136
507-245-4261
507-245-4228
507-245-4245

Business Development

Business Development Manager Mike Hogan mike.hogan@meiusa.com 267-309-3372
Business Development Pat Tobin pat.tobin@meiusa.com 507-381-6474
Representative

Product Support

Engineering Manager Nick Rehder nick.rehder@meiusa.com 507-245-4190

Product Support Administrator

Product Support Representatives

Product Support

www.meiusa.com

Cyndie Rositzke
Erik Huxford
Tim Krenik

Leon Sieberg

cyndie.rositzke@meiusa.com
erik.huxford@meiusa.com
tim.krenik@meiusa.com
leon.sieberg@meiusa.com

product.support@meiusa.com

507-245-4230
507-207-2375
507-245-4220
507-245-4271
800-944-1811



